Rangschwinget Engelberg

Engelberg 26. Marz 2022

Schlussrangliste Steinstossen

Herren

Rang Name
Schleiss
Sommer
Chapuis
King
Schleiss
Liechti
Oehen

N o b WON

48kg, Stossart frei

Vorname
Damian
Rolf

Ivan

Toni
Simon
Daniel
Stefan

Wohnort
Engelberg
Strengelbach
Forel
Engelberg
Engelberg
Krichberg
Ballwil

Versuch 1 Versuch 2

4.24
3.70
3.97
0.00
3.76
3.31
3.27

Sleislosser

enceLBerG

0.00
4.16
4.07
4.02
3.80
3.67
3.29

Bester Stoss
4.24
4.16
4.07
4.02
3.80
3.67
3.29



